Dimanche 27 mai 2012 a Forges-les-Bains - Les Foul

PI. Nom
1 GONCALVES
2 LE TARNEC
3 KEMOUN

4 ROTH DIT BETTONI

5 HARDY
6 FALLER
7 ATMANI

8 DEMEULEMEESTER
9 MARTIN NUNES

10 LABOUYSSE
11 MELLENA

12 BALLU

13 FELLMANN
14 AZAMBOURG

15 DOMMERGUES

16 HILDEVERT
17 CAPGEN
18 BOTTINEAU
19 PELLIER
20 WETTA

21 CAYROU
22 STRANSKY
23 MARTINEAU
24 GAYAN

25 HUBERT
26 JAMAR

27 PELLIER
28 MIGNIE

29 VALLES

30 BAR

31 SAULNIER
32 PONS

33 VALENTE
34 LAINE

35 HENRY

36 CALME

37 MERIGEAU
38 PERRIER
39 DI BIASE
40 GARDARIN
41 BIANCONI
42 SCHEER
43 DECOBERT
44 LECUYER
45 PRENEL
46 CHAUMONT
47 GUELLATI
48 HUBERT

prenom
Bruno
Mael
Rémi
Romain
David
Philippe
Mohamed
Bruno
Acacio
Marco
Niels
Fabrice
Eric
Matthieu
Jean-gabriel
Steven
Sylvain
Patrice
Pascal
Nadine
Benjamin
Alexandra
Georges
Alain
Dominique
Guy
Rémi
Stéphane
Frédéric
Olivier
Stéphane
Franck
José
Geoffrey
Jean-philippe
Pascale
Sylvain
Christophe
Laetitia
Michel
Frédéric
Sylvain
Guy
Jacqueline
Frédéric
Jean-francois
Dominique
Marie

Cat sexe

ES
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V3
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F

M
F

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F

M
M
F

M
M
M
M
F

M
M
M
F

Lic Nom Club
1064057 Athletic Club Arpajonais
1142786 Athletic Club Arpajonais

285147 Asa Maisons-alfort

1033838 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines

624349
111756 As Co Energie Atomique

273580 Ouest Essonne Athletisme

1069085 Sainte-genevieve Sports

124875 Sainte-genevieve Sports

1391483 Antony Athletisme 92

1375724 Antony Athletisme 92

ées des Thermes - 10 km

Tps Dos

3559
3650
3732
3838
3853
3926
3949
4013
4042
4210
4213
4235
4253
4401
4402
4454
4505
4605
4608
4826
4840
4906
4924
4938
4953
4956
5039
5124
5154
5225
5229
5243
5313
5330
5430
5432
5442
5454
5501
5518
5532
5532
5630
5659
5723
5737
5753
5755

478
355
451
452
449
348
488
479
472
473
444
487
338
340
339
349
483
459
470
462
341
347
346
358
475
474
469
471
344
450
467
468
465
453
476
359
461
454
498
436
484
466
480
361
357
482
460
494



49 BALS

50 BERTHE
51 WENDLING
52 DUROU

53 FERREIRA
54 BELLIN

55 ANGULO-MORA

56 BRULE

57 SOUCHET
58 HOLLANDER
59 POTRONAT
60 BIGNON
61 BERLAND
62 ROCCHI

63 PHIRIMA
64 SAVIGNAC
65 POUPART
66 GRAZIANO
67 BELLOC

68 GASCARD
69 VALOIS

70 GUILHOT
71 FONTAINE
72 PARADIAN
73 GRELLARD
74 HILDEVERT
75 MINOT

76 GRELLARD
77 PREVOT
78 DE OLIVEIRA
79 COLLIN

Jean-claude
Frédéric
Frank

Eric
Mario
Bruno
Jaime
Catherine
Guy
Nathalie
Sylvie
Corinne
Blandine
Fabrice
Nabil
Isabelle
Celine
Isabelle

Jean-francgois

Betty
Marjorie
Cédric
Marléne
Christophe
Olivier
Christiane
Nathalie
Michelle
Cécile
Luis
Nirisoa

V3
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
V2
V3
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1

V3
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE

1294028 Val D'orge Athletic

5757

5818

5844

5958
10020
10039
10107
10122
10128
10156
10159
10227
10309
10330
10446
10527
10536
10717
10718
10725
10836
10837
11011
11059
11154
11413
11505
11506
12321
12321
12510

486
342
464
356
352
485
489
499
456
446
437
500
360
350
351
491
493
496
463
336
445
354
497
337
477
353
343
495
492
481
447



